05/09/24-18:18:53
Bricon Speedy - FO0S5B V 012

Loft Numb.:
Address:
Post code:

. S G S S U W U
GO\JU'\U'IIJE-UJ[\)—‘D\OOO‘JO\U"I#SLUR)—J

Y
W

(x8]

)

AN

4

NN NN
Oy Ul > W

N DN DD
O oo 3

0%
(@]

w W w
W —

Wwwwww
WO oo ~J0b

[@9)

41

C5ACADSC
CLACAEFA
C5ACAD46
C516E029
C55CD8D6
C5ED85D5
C5345F3A
C516E17A
C5ED87B9
C5EDS7AC
C5EDB85FC
C5ED86DA
ChF6038BA
C5ED858A
C5F609BC
C5ED8653
C5ED8599
C5ACAC93
C5ACADES
CS5EDB6E3
C5ACAE35
C5ATF2E9
C576E073
CHACADS86
CHED8T7FA
C5ED86C5
CHED86CY
C516E18F
C5ACADS8F
C5ED87E9
C5ACABFF
C5ACADIC
C5A7F346
C5ACADOC
CHACAD49
C5E8CC70
C5ACACKS
C5ED86C3
C5ED8759
CS5EDB5ES
C5ED87D0

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

0000738045

Imbarcare
1 04/09/24 19:30:31 19:30:31 05/09/24 18:18:52 18:18:52 + 0.00

=P
P
S
G
—24-
-24-
.
<34
i
-24-
_24-
-24-
P
e
T 0. o
~59d
—24-
-24-
.
A
o
-24-
-24_
..
PR
=%
= .
-24-
-24-
e, ¥ .
-0
~34-
-24-
_24-
-24-
P
DA
=B A
-24-
_24-

0855431
0855430
0855455
0855440
0855452
0855425
0855444
2051761
0855410
0855449
0855407
0855435
0855446
0855432
0855439
0855436
0855438
0855411
0855413
0855405
2051764
0855423
2051757
0855424
0855437
2051762
0855418
2051758
0855416
0855427
0855408
0855434
0855412
0855433
0855403
0855417
0855426
0855421
0855415
0855445
0855447

Rezultate

0631220858

Citeste

09:09:36
09:09:47
09:09:59
09:10:37
09:10:45
09:11:05
09:11:39
09:12:03
09:12:37
09:14:12
09:15:12
089:15:17
09:15:26
09:17:03
091720
09:17:48
09:17:54
09:17:56
09:18:02
09:18:05
09:18:08
09:18:10
09:18:13
09:18:46
09:18:59
09:19:14
09:19:41
09:20:02
09:20:09
09:21:14
09:21:25
09:21:45
09:21:58
09:26:34
09:26:43
09:27:23
09:27:45
09:28:49
09:44:32
09:44:4¢6

2w Club

/ - Y "' 1/ (K
: :Aﬁgﬁwwﬁ ;21. o~

BREDEAMNK

BELD (AHUA M

1 OK
2 OK
12 OK
34 OK
22 OK
23 OK

8 OK
25 OK
32 OK
16 OK
26 OK
18 OK
29 OK
4 OK
3 OK

5 OK
36 OK
28 OK
6 OK
27 OK
24 OK
15 OK
21 OK
39 OK
38 OK
41 OK
37 OK
7 OK
30 OK
40 OK
33 OK
10 OK
31 OK
14 OK
35 OK
19 OK
11 OK
9 OK
17 OK
20 OK
13 OK



