

05/09/24-18:18:53
Bricon Speedy - F005B V 012 ESA : 063122085B Cod : 766134
Rezultate

Loft Numb.: 0000738045 Name: NEDELUCU CIPRIAN PH 1117
Address:
Post code: City: BANESTI

Timers Imbarcare Citeste
1 1 04/09/24 19:30:31 19:30:31 05/09/24 18:18:52 18:18:52 + 0.00

Order	Code	Country	Category	Time	Date	Time	Time	Time	Status
1	C5ACAD5C	RO	-24-	0855431	05/09	09:09:36	1		OK
2	C5ACAEFA	RO	-24-	0855430	05/09	09:09:47	2		OK
3	C5ACAD46	RO	-24-	0855455	05/09	09:09:59	12		OK
4	C516E029	RO	-24-	0855440	05/09	09:10:37	34		OK
5	C55CD8D6	RO	-24-	0855452	05/09	09:10:45	22		OK
6	C5ED85D5	RO	-24-	0855425	05/09	09:11:05	23		OK
7	C5345F3A	RO	-24-	0855444	05/09	09:11:39	8		OK
8	C516E17A	RO	-24-	2051761	05/09	09:12:03	25		OK
9	C5ED87B9	RO	-24-	0855410	05/09	09:12:37	32		OK
10	C5ED87AC	RO	-24-	0855449	05/09	09:14:12	16		OK
11	C5ED85FC	RO	-24-	0855407	05/09	09:15:12	26		OK
12	C5ED86DA	RO	-24-	0855435	05/09	09:15:17	18		OK
13	C5F608BA	RO	-24-	0855446	05/09	09:15:26	29		OK
14	C5ED858A	RO	-24-	0855432	05/09	09:17:03	4		OK
15	C5F609BC	RO	-24-	0855439	05/09	09:17:20	3		OK
16	C5ED8653	RO	-24-	0855436	05/09	09:17:20	3		OK
17	C5ED8599	RO	-24-	0855438	05/09	09:17:48	5		OK
18	C5ACAC93	RO	-24-	0855411	05/09	09:17:54	36		OK
19	C5ACADE5	RO	-24-	0855413	05/09	09:17:56	28		OK
20	C5ED86E3	RO	-24-	0855405	05/09	09:18:02	6		OK
21	C5ACAE35	RO	-24-	2051764	05/09	09:18:05	27		OK
22	C5A7F2E9	RO	-24-	0855423	05/09	09:18:08	24		OK
23	C516E073	RO	-24-	2051757	05/09	09:18:10	15		OK
24	C5ACAD86	RO	-24-	0855424	05/09	09:18:13	21		OK
25	C5ED87FA	RO	-24-	0855437	05/09	09:18:46	39		OK
26	C5ED86C5	RO	-24-	2051762	05/09	09:18:59	38		OK
27	C5ED86C9	RO	-24-	0855418	05/09	09:19:14	41		OK
28	C516E18F	RO	-24-	2051758	05/09	09:19:41	37		OK
29	C5ACAD8F	RO	-24-	0855416	05/09	09:20:02	7		OK
30	C5ED87E9	RO	-24-	0855427	05/09	09:20:09	30		OK
31	C5ACABFF	RO	-24-	0855408	05/09	09:21:14	40		OK
32	C5ACAD1C	RO	-24-	0855434	05/09	09:21:25	33		OK
33	C5A7F346	RO	-24-	0855412	05/09	09:21:45	10		OK
34	C5ACAD9C	RO	-24-	0855433	05/09	09:21:58	31		OK
35	C5ACAD49	RO	-24-	0855403	05/09	09:26:34	14		OK
36	C5E8CC70	RO	-24-	0855417	05/09	09:26:43	35		OK
37	C5ACAC65	RO	-24-	0855426	05/09	09:27:23	19		OK
38	C5ED86C3	RO	-24-	0855421	05/09	09:27:45	11		OK
39	C5ED8759	RO	-24-	0855415	05/09	09:28:49	9		OK
40	C5ED85E5	RO	-24-	0855445	05/09	09:44:32	17		OK
41	C5ED87D0	RO	-24-	0855447	05/09	09:44:46	20		OK
					05/09	10:04:29	13		OK

Imbarcare : 41

Cresc
[Signature]

Club
BANESTI



Club
Albino
BREBEANU
BELDIANU M
[Signature]